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Woking SC Level X 200s not Masters 270621 - 27/06/2021

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 10Macleod, Ellie 3:30.01  1 1374296
 
Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 11Larwood, Verity 3:37.14  1 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Owen, Evie 3:37.59  2 1374289
 
Event 1  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 12Rose, Izzy 3:04.44  1 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Hanif, Ada 3:31.21  2 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Larwood, Harriet 3:53.15  3 1374284
 
Event 1  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 13Elford, Abi 2:49.63  1 1284740

WOKS-SE 13Berry, Antonia 3:32.00  2 1177175

WOKS-SE 13Simon, Penelope 4:04.38  3 1284736
 
Event 1  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 14Bailey, Annabel 2:43.86  1 1173020

WOKS-SE 14Hornzee, Bella 2:55.53  2 1207837

WOKS-SE 14Luzan, Rita 2:59.28  3 1329755

WOKS-SE 14Simon, Annabelle 3:00.62  4 1228808
 
Event 1  Women 17 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 17Livingstone, Maddi 2:43.71  1 946016

WOKS-SE 17Pritchard, Erin 2:49.41  2 928297
 
Event 1  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 12Melville, Thomas W DQ  --- 1408293

8.4 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands or touch not simultaneous or hands sep
 
Event 1  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 14Thompson, Valerio 2:41.56  1 1301179

WOKS-SE 14Mataj, Denis 2:50.93  2 1455709
 
Event 1  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 15Van Der Leest, Fredrick 2:37.59  1 1102525

WOKS-SE 15Zabarte, Seb 2:48.47  2 1154658
 
Event 1  Men 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 16Howell, Ben 2:33.94  1 1102521
 
Event 2  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 11Wheeler, Lucy 3:31.13  1 1300231

WOKS-SE 11Redding, Scarlett 3:46.35  2 1381963
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Event 2  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 12Li, Angel 3:20.50  1 1333475

WOKS-SE 12Lockyer, Tilly 3:21.75  2 1321873

WOKS-SE 12Hanif, Isla 3:25.22  3 1321935

WOKS-SE 12Rose, Izzy 3:26.00  4 1303544

WOKS-SE 12Hornzee, Violette 3:29.16  5 1321871

WOKS-SE 12Tanaka, Lino 3:30.12  6 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Hanif, Ada 3:41.04  7 1268190

WOKS-SE 12Harrison, Erin 3:45.47  8 1374288
 
Event 2  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 13Gale, Tegan 3:02.47  1 1236377

WOKS-SE 13Trojanovich, Ellie 3:07.00  2 1248439

WOKS-SE 13Elford, Abi 3:11.25  3 1284740

WOKS-SE 13Pollock, Ella 3:15.75  4 1268200

WOKS-SE 13Abel-Mackay, Evie 3:24.28  5 1268192

WOKS-SE 13Berry, Antonia 3:34.88  6 1177175

WOKS-SE 13Marton, Jessica 3:34.91  7 1329753
 
Event 2  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 14Hincapie, Akane 3:05.25  1 1284731

WOKS-SE 14Marango, Debbie 3:07.59  2 1303545

WOKS-SE 14Bailey, Annabel 3:08.64  3 1173020

WOKS-SE 14Warmington, Sadie 3:12.13  4 1268199

WOKS-SE 14Tanaka, Mana 3:12.50  5 1207839

WOKS-SE 14Townsend, Isabelle 3:12.56  6 1154654
 
Event 2  Women 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 15King, Sophie 2:44.34  1 1268240

WOKS-SE 15Mills, Olivia 3:12.84  2 1207832
 
Event 2  Women 17 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 17Hill, Isabelle 3:09.43  1 1300003
 
Event 2  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 11Cox, Alex H 3:43.39  1 1448089

WOKS-SE 11Turner, Ryan 4:01.53  2 1408245
 
Event 2  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 12Reeve, Galahad 3:15.86  1 1249706

WOKS-SE 12Truter, Neco 3:30.72  2 1442551
 
Event 2  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 13Grealou, Ryan 2:51.87  1 1303536

WOKS-SE 13Platt, Ben 3:19.00  2 1381968

WOKS-SE 13Turata, Samuele 3:19.48  3 1303530

WOKS-SE 13Turner, Daniel 3:45.53  4 1321899
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Event 2  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 14Whiddett, Isaac T 2:52.75  1 1303532

WOKS-SE 14Nichols, Leo 3:04.81  2 1233280
 
Event 2  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 15Reeve, Nathaniel 2:43.01  1 1173030

WOKS-SE 15Baldwin, Dan 2:53.81  2 967651
 
Event 2  Men 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 16Howell, Ben 2:50.25  1 1102521

WOKS-SE 16Wale, Charlie 3:00.97  2 1142557
 
Event 2  Men 17 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 17Thompson, Joshua 2:30.72  1 908447

WOKS-SE 17Baldwin, Alex 2:52.81  2 908448

WOKS-SE 17Wood, Steven 3:01.74  3 892922

WOKS-SE 17De Oliveira, Victor 3:04.59  4 1306975
 
Event 3  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 10Macleod, Ellie 3:06.35  1 1374296
 
Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 11Larwood, Verity 2:59.06  1 1408244

WOKS-SE 11Owen, Evie 3:05.31  2 1374289

WOKS-SE 11Redding, Scarlett 3:06.56  3 1381963

WOKS-SE 11Wheeler, Lucy 3:12.75  4 1300231
 
Event 3  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 12Hornzee, Violette 2:47.59  1 1321871

WOKS-SE 12Lockyer, Tilly 3:00.25  2 1321873

WOKS-SE 12Larwood, Harriet 3:02.97  3 1374284

WOKS-SE 12Li, Angel 3:06.42  4 1333475

WOKS-SE 12Harrison, Erin 3:22.20  5 1374288

WOKS-SE 12Hanif, Isla DQ  --- 1321935

6.4 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not
 
Event 3  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 13Gale, Tegan 2:36.66  1 1236377

WOKS-SE 13Pollock, Ella 2:40.74  2 1268200

WOKS-SE 13Trojanovich, Ellie 2:48.60  3 1248439

WOKS-SE 13Marton, Jessica 2:58.47  4 1329753

WOKS-SE 13Simon, Penelope 3:04.35  5 1284736
 
Event 3  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 14Hincapie, Akane 2:26.47  1 1284731

WOKS-SE 14Hornzee, Bella 2:34.78  2 1207837

WOKS-SE 14Tanaka, Mana 2:38.09  3 1207839

WOKS-SE 14Warmington, Sadie 2:41.47  4 1268199
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(Event 3  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 14Luzan, Rita 2:45.03  5 1329755

WOKS-SE 14Townsend, Isabelle 2:45.78  6 1154654

WOKS-SE 14Simon, Annabelle 2:47.32  7 1228808

WOKS-SE 14Marango, Debbie 2:48.94  8 1303545
 
Event 3  Women 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 15King, Sophie 2:33.43  1 1268240

WOKS-SE 15Mills, Olivia 2:38.13  2 1207832
 
Event 3  Women 17 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 17Hill, Isabelle 2:41.47  1 1300003

WOKS-SE 17Pritchard, Erin 2:42.02  2 928297

WOKS-SE 17Livingstone, Maddi 2:43.26  3 946016
 
Event 3  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 11Cox, Alex H 3:09.45  1 1448089

WOKS-SE 11Turner, Ryan 3:11.98  2 1408245
 
Event 3  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 12Melville, Thomas W 2:41.38  1 1408293

WOKS-SE 12Truter, Neco 2:53.76  2 1442551

WOKS-SE 12Reeve, Galahad 3:14.44  3 1249706
 
Event 3  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 13Grealou, Ryan 2:38.94  1 1303536

WOKS-SE 13Turata, Samuele 2:41.66  2 1303530

WOKS-SE 13Platt, Ben 2:44.88  3 1381968

WOKS-SE 13Turner, Daniel 2:50.34  4 1321899
 
Event 3  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 14Thompson, Valerio 2:32.00  1 1301179

WOKS-SE 14Whiddett, Isaac T 2:39.44  2 1303532

WOKS-SE 14Nichols, Leo 2:44.56  3 1233280

WOKS-SE 14Mataj, Denis 2:47.19  4 1455709
 
Event 3  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 15Reeve, Nathaniel 2:23.56  1 1173030

WOKS-SE 15Van Der Leest, Fredrick 2:28.50  2 1102525

WOKS-SE 15Baldwin, Dan 2:29.94  3 967651

WOKS-SE 15Zabarte, Seb 2:44.46  4 1154658
 
Event 3  Men 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 16Wale, Charlie 2:43.44  1 1142557
 
Event 3  Men 17 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 17Baldwin, Alex 2:16.37  1 908448

WOKS-SE 17Wood, Steven 2:24.54  2 892922
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(Event 3  Men 17 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 17Thompson, Joshua 2:29.59  3 908447

WOKS-SE 17De Oliveira, Victor 2:42.30  4 1306975
 
Event 4  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 13Cutler, Sophie 1:26.28  1 1351459


